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AMACON Warranty Services

Work Order
LIVE WELL Phone: (905) 848-2069 Fax:(905) 848-2827
Location Eve - Tower: 1 - Unit: 2008
2008 - 3515 Kariva %&\ @
Closing Date 0000 @%
Date 13Feb(9
Contact Name(s) Eric Lap Ki Chan
Contact Telephone#
Company: T & A Cleaning
Attention:
Telephone:
Fax: 4 (16-)782--239
From: Warranty Services Department - Head Office
W_Emwme complete the following items:
Deficiency JiEssue Appointment Notes
Number !
. Date/Time
11361 / MASTER BEDROOM- FLOORING- |,/
carpets have stains -see tape

- i s

Date Completed; Amacon Customer Care Signature:
FEL/IS/eq Y

A\Q FA

/ \.\\ i/

Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Unit. Should o .\wwnomsww«oa time or date appear
(below) on this form, it is your responsibility to arrange and adhere to the appointment you have $cheduled. Your service
representative must have this form signed by homeowner on completion. Please fax the signed form to our office (905)
848-2827.

Fatlure to comply with this request will give Amacon Developments (and it's group of companies) the right to carry
out any and all repairs. All costs incurred will be applied to the Company listed above.

Back - Forms Menu

1D# 11361 Eve Ph 1 Lot 2008

https://apps.prospectin.com/amacon/_builder/AMAServiceCall php3?var_Centre=Eve&va... 2/13/2009
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rOrms - Work Urder - Logged in user is: Mark Fritz Page 1 of 1

AMACON Warranty Services

Work Order
LivVE WELL Phone: (905) 848-2069 Fax:(905) 848-2827
Location Eve - Tower: 1 - Unit: 2008
2008 - 3515 Kariya
Closing Date G000
Date 13Feb09
Contact Name(s) Eric Lap Xi Chap
Contact Telephone#
Company: Metro Carpentry
Aftention:
Telephone:
Fax: (905) 738-4254
From: Warranty Services Department - Head Office
_%mwm complete the following items:
Deficiency jilssue Appointment Notes lﬁ
Nuraber
.\ Date/Time M
111342 _FOYER / ENTRY- DOORS: 1-large X Paun fers e pamtt
scratch bottom door see tape Y odr
R FOYER / ENTRY- DOORS: 2-markes P nAess
on door see tape

" —" —

Date Completed: Amacon Customer Care Signature:

Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Uit Should no appointment time or date appear
(below) on this form, it is your responsibility to arrange and adhere to the appointment you have scheduled. Your service
representative must have this form signed by homeowner on completion. Please fax the signed form to our office {903}
848-2827.

Failure to comply with this request will give Amacon Developments (and it's group of companies) the right te carry
out any and all repairs. All costs incurred will be applied to the Company listed above,

ID# 11342/11344 Eve Ph 1 Lot 2008

https://apps.prospectin.com/amacon/_builder/AMAServiceCall .php3?var_Centre=Eve&va... 2/13/2009




woﬁwmiﬁxoﬁw Orter - Logaed in Gsor 1o Mok Fei Page 1 of 1

AMACON Warranty Services

Work Order
L1V E WE L L Phone: (905} 848-2069 Fax:(905) 848-2827
Location Eve - Tower: 1 - Unit: 2008
2008 - 3515 Kariva

Closing Date 00060

Date 13Feb09

Contact Name(s) Eric Lap Xi Chan

Contact Telephone#

Company: Mefro Carpentry

Attention:

Telephone:

Fax: (905) 738-4254

From: Warranty Services Department - Head Office
_Emumm complete the following items:

Peficiency {{Issue Appoinément Notes

Number

DatefTirne
1132 |FOYER/ENTRY- DOORS: 1-large e Lo
scratch bottom door see tape

% mr.m\v..\mb\\,m.

on door see tape

—hﬁ.ﬁ FOYER /ENTRY- DOORS: 2-markes M .

Date Completed: Amacon Customer Care Signature:

Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Unit. Should no appointment time or date appear
(below) on this form, it is your responsibility to arrange and adhere to the appointment you have scheduled. Your service
representative must have this form signed by homeowner on completion. Please fax the signed form to our office (905)
848-2827.

Failure to comply with this request will give Amacon Developments (and it's group of companies) the right to carry
out any and all repairs. All costs incurred will be applied to the Compary listed above.

ID# 11342/11344 Eve Ph 1 Lot 2008

hitps://apps.prospectin.com/amacon/_builder/AMAServiceCall php3?var_Centre=Eve&va... 2/13/2009
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Page 1 of 1

AMACON Warranty Services

Work Order
LIVE WELL Phone: (905) 848-2069 Fax:(905) 848-2827

Location Eve - Tower: 1 - Unit: 2008
2008 - 3515 Kariya

Closing Date 0000

Date 13Feh09

Contact Name(s) Eric Lap Ki Chan
Contact Telephone#

Company: Lisi Mechanical

Attention:

Telephone:

Fax: (416) 674-5309

From: Warranty Services Department - Head QOffice

&w_nmmm complete the following items: H
Deficiency {{Issue Appointment “ Notes
Number

Date/Time
LIVING/DINING ROOM- _ o §
ELECTRICAL/LIGHTING-fancoil ) i
imissing fijter -see tape

MAIN BATHROOM- TOILET-toilet X .
bowl scratched - -see tape i

Date Completed: Amacon Customer Care Signature:

Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Unit. Should no appointment time or date appear
{below) on this form, it is your responsibility fo arrange and adhere to the appointment you have scheduled, Your service
representative must have this form signed by homeowner on completion. Please fax the signed form to our office @5&
848-2827.

Failure to comply with this request will give Amacon Developments (and it's group of companies) the right to carry
out any and all repairs. All costs incurred will be applied to the Company listed above,

Back - Forms Menu

ID# 11348/11366 Eve Pk 1 Lot 2008

https://apps. prospectin.com/amacon/_builder/AMA ServiceCall php3?var_Centre=Eve&va... 2/13/2009
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AMACON

LIVE WELL

Warranty Services

Work Order
Phone: (905) 848-2069 Fax:(905) 848-2827

rage ot i

Location

Closing Date

Date

Contact Name(s)
Contact Telephone#
Company:
Attention:
Telephone:

Fax:

From:

Eve - Tower: | - Unit: 2008
2008 - 3515 Kariva

0006

13Feb(9

Eric Lap Ki Chan

Kabinetz

Paul Cammalleri

Warranty Services Department - Head Office

[Please complete the following items:

Deficiency {|Issue Appointment Notes
Number
Bate/Time
11367 ([ KITCHEN- CABINETS-cabinet
drawers not aligned -see tape
11368 [KITCHEN- CABINETS: 1-kitchen
island top right corner paint mark and
chipped -see tape
11376 | KITCHEN- COUNTERTOPS-kitchen
island underneath silicon needed--see
tape
Date Completed: Amacon Customer Care Signature:

848-2827.

Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Unit. Should no appointment time or date appear
(below) on this form, it is your responsibility to arrange and adhere to the appointment you have scheduled. Your service
representative must have this form signed by homeowner on completion. Please fax the signed form to our office (905)

Faiture to comply with this request will give Amacon Developments (and it's group of companies) the right to carry
out any and all repairs. All costs incurred will be applied to the Company listed above.

Back - Forms Menu

ID# 11367/11368/11376 Eve Ph 1 Lot 2008

https://apps.prospectin.com/amacon/_builder/AMAServiceCall.php3?var_Centre=Eve&va... 2/13/2009
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AMACON Warranty Services

Work Order
LI VE WE L L Phone: (903) 848-20569 Fax:(%05) 8482827
Location Eve - Tower: 1 - Unit: 2008
2008 - 3515 Kariva

Closing Date 0000

Date 13Feb09

Contact Name(s) Eric Lap Ki Chan

Contact Telephone#

Company: JJ Home Products

Attention: Rocky Favaro

Telephone:

Fax: (416) 798-7792

From: Warranty Services Department - Head Office

IPlease complete the following items:

Deficiency jlssue Appointment Notes

Numher
Date/Time
fli1362  IMASTER BEDROOM- CLOSET-loft
back comer wire shelving - cracked - X
see tape

Date Completed: Amacon Customer Care Signature:

Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Unit. Shou!d no appointment time or date appear
{below) on this form, it is your responsibifity to arrange and adhere to the appointment you have scheduled, Your service
representative must have this form signed by homeowner on completion. Please fax the signed form to our office {905}
848-2827.

Failure to comply with this request will give Amacon Developments (and it's group of companies) the right to carry
out any and all repairs. All costs incurred will be applied to the Company listed above.

ID# 11362 Eve Ph 1 Lot 2008

w&um“\Qmmu@m.ﬁwo%oomb.ooa&gmoobxfg:aogpg.}moﬁmomOm:.mgm@cﬁlownﬁmnmé%odm.: 2/13/2009




forms - work Urder - Logged in user is: Mark Fritz Page 1 of 1

AMACON Warranty Services
Work Order

LIVE WELL Phone: (905) 848-2069 Fax:(905) 848-2827

Location Eve - Tower: 1 - Unit: 2008
2008 - 3515 Kariya

Closing Date 0000
Date 13Feb09
Contact Name(s) Erxic Lap Ki Chan
Contact Telephone#
Company: Barwood Flooring
Attention:
Telephone:
Fax: (416)431-2393
From: Warranty Services Department - Head Office

_Wmommo complete the following items:

Peficieacy ||kssue
Number

a

Appointment : Notes

Date/Time

1111345 ILIVING/DINING ROOM-
FLOORING-teacap cracked by entry -
see tape

11346 HLIVING/DINING ROOM-

i FLLOORING: 1-flooring scratched - -see ﬂ )
x

tape

11347 ILIVING/DINING ROOM-
FLOORING: 2-centre floor comer of
board lifting

Date Completed: Amacon Customer Care Signature:

Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Unit. Should no appointment time or date appear
(below) on this form, it is your responsibility to arrange and adhere to the appointment you have scheduled. Your service
representative must have this form signed by homeowner on completion. Please fax the signed form to our office (903)
848-2827.

Failure to comply with this request will give Amacon Developments (and it's group of companies) the right to carry
out any and all repairs. AH costs incurred will be applied to the Comparny listed above.

Back - Forms Menn

ID# 11345/11346/11347 Eve Ph 1 Lot 2008

wﬁ@m“hmﬁum.wwo%womz.oo:xmﬁmoom\igza%ﬁZm}moaiooo&m. php3?var_Centre=Eve&va... 2/13/2009




Forms - Work O&mw-hommoa in user is: Mark Fritz

Page 1 of 2

AMACON Warranty Services
Work Order

LIVE WEL L Phone: (905} 848-2069 Fax:(9(5) 848-2827

Location Eve - Tower: 1 - Unit: 2008
2008 - 3515 Kariya

Closing Date 0000
Date 153Feb0%
Contact Name(s) Eric Lap Ki Chan
Contact Telephone#
Company: Amacon Seryice
Attention: Carlos Brave
Telephone:
Fax: {905} 848-2827
From: Warranty Services Department - Head Office

Please complete the following items:

Deficiency |{lsue Appointment Notes
Number .,\\
£ DateTime
11340 aAFOYER/ENTRY- DOORS-doorframe ha excess paint - see
“ litape
134 WFOYER/ENTRY- DOORS: 1-large scratch bottom door see
e itape
1362 JFOYER / ENTRY- DOORS: 2-markes on door see tape
1349 HLIVING/DINING ROOM- ELECTRICAL/LIGHTING-fancoil
T ||missing filter -see tape

11330, ILIVING/DINING ROOM- WINDOWS-balcony doorframe not

BLLEA WHnDowd 3

finished - rightside by window -- metal showing -see tape
i ami

E<HZQ\UHZMZQWOOK-QMZGOJ<W_,maKHZGK nmmmsm

bent and scratched -see tape

1353 HLIVING/DINING ROOM- WINDOWS: 2-balcony threshold —
crgelied seal-see tape

11354 v L IVING/DINING ROOM- WALLS-small left wall leading to
master paint patchy --see tape

H33:  pLIVING/DINING ROOM- WALLS: -large left wall paint
T lpatchy -see tape

-

z ri
oMlesE e pesnt
wha ff per

E& q__AWNEQQzEQ ROOM- WALLS: 2-right wall paint patchy -
Se€ tape

11357 VMG TER BEDROOM- DOORS-doorframe cracked - see tape

11358 u X ASTER BEDROOM- DOORS: 1-doorframe chipped see tape

.|

11339 VMASTER BEDROOM- DOORS: 2-door not staying closed

11360 C_m&»mwmm BEDROOM- FLOORING-carpets have stains ~see

tape”

:mmwf _ XIASTER BEDROOM- ELECTRICAL/LIGHTING-light
"[lswitghnot flush -see tape

11364 U N- ELECTRICAL/LIGHTING-cable outlet not flush -see

tape

:mmw v&\&mf w>1ﬁ%oogiHcm-ﬁaﬁa_.meaooaﬁo_ ummcoommsa
r showerhead - need silicon -see tape ’

11369 HKITCHEN- COUNTERTOPS-kitchen istand underneath silicon
needed--see tape

11371 JKITCHEN- APPLIANCE-microwave light and fan unplugged

) R STINSTINS P S <  S o s S

WA \\o?m\ \_\.,m\ﬁk
§ G r\?\n.\evml\

wm@m&mﬁww.mao%oomm.ooamgmooQicamaolb?bwmo?wamom:.mwwm?malomuﬁouméwﬁm... 2/13/2009




Forms - work Urder - Logged 1n user 15: Mark Fritz Page 2 ot 2

_ fornow -- stays on - see tape MA _ __ _ _
. 111372 IKITCHEN- APPLIANCE: 1-fridge not plugged in -see tape v o I
11373 HKITCHEN- WALLS-bulkhead above microwave - both sides ;\
v chipped --see tape .
- /
Date Completed: I _\n\ O+ Leo nm‘ Amacon Customer Care Signature: .\\N\x\\m\h w
pe

Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Unit. Should no appointment time or date appear @ﬂoﬁ on this form, it is
your responsibility 1o arrange and adhere to the appointment you have scheduled. ¥ our service represeniative must have this form signed by homeowner
ont completion, Please fax the signed form to our office {905) §48-2827.

Failure to comply with this request will give Amacon Developments (aed it's grenp of companies) the right to carry out any and all repairs. All
costs incurred will be applied to the Company listed above.

Back -

o s

F

J._DM_Hw 1134071134 /11 343/1 1349711350/ F 1351/ 11 353/1 1354/ 113551 1356/11357/1 1358/ 1 £359/1 1360/1 136371 1364/1 1365/81369/1E371/11372/11373

Meny Eve Ph 1 Lot 2008

gﬁm&mvmm%womwoom:-ooamﬁmooaiwcm_maabygmwmoaiooo&r@gw ?var_Centre=Eve&va... 2/13/2009




Forms - Work Order - Logged in user 1s: Mark Fritz Page 1 ot 1

AMACON Warranty Services
Work Order
Phone: (905) 8482069 Fax:(905) 848-2827

LIVE WELL

Location Eve - Tower: 1 - Unit: 2008
2008 - 3515 Kariva

Closing Date 0000

Date 13Feb09

Contact Name(s) Eric Lap Ki Chan

Contact Telephone#

Company: Allan Windows

Attention:

Telephone:

Fax: {905) 738-1988

From: Warranty Services Department - Head Office

IPlease complete the following items:

B

Deficiency |{Issue Appointment Notes
Number
Date/Time
11352 |{ILIVING/DINING ROOM- _
WINDOWS: 1-aiUMINUM casing bent X
and scratched -see tape
Date Completed: Amacon Customer Care Signature:

Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Unit. Should no appointment time or date appear
(below) on this form, it is your responsibility to arrange and adhere to the appointment you have scheduled, Your service
representative must have this form signed by homeowner on completion, Please fax the signed form to our office {905)
848-2827.

Failure to comply with this request will give Amacon Developments (and it's group of companies) the right to carry
out any and all repairs. All costs incurred will be applied to the Company listed above.

Back - Forms Menu

ID# 11352 Eve Ph 1 Lot 2008

https://apps.prospectin.com/amacon/_builder/AMAServiceCall.php3?var_Centre=Eve&va... 2/13/2009




AMACON

31 Mairch 2009

Eric Lap Ki Chan Via e-mail: laperic@yahoo.com
50-23 Cbservatory Lane

Richmond Hill, Ontario

L4C OM7

Re: 3515 Kariya Drive, Unit # 2008 — Eve — Mississauga
V/B § 33372 — Enroliment # 1512352

Dear Eric;

i am responding to your letter dated March 23, 2010 regarding your unit § 2008 located at 3515 Kariya Drive,
Mississauga —the Eve and the 3" reminder of tmportant Requests for the listed deficiencies with the following:

1} Dining Room Floor {Floor board lifting 1/28 of an inch at corner of kitchen counter and northern watl,
around 1 foot from the wall and 2 feet from the counter: Mark Fritz, Customer Service Representative,
has investigated the floor issue, found one board lifting and it will be rectified today, 19 March 2008.
Please contact Grahme Waish if you have further problems with yvour flooring and | will arrange for a
meeting between yourself and Mark Fritz at your convenience {Monday to Friday). Subsequent to Mark
Fritz’s scheduled repair —- Ede Valencia came to your unit 18 March 2010 and assessed the flooring and
scheduled for a March 31, 2010 repair by Amacon's contractor.

As per the signed documentation {attached), you have accepted the repair and this letter is a confirmation to this
affect. This itemn is now considered complete and is closed.

f can be reached at 416-369-9069 or at gwalsh@amacon.com with any further concerns.

Yours truly,

AMACON DEVELOPMENT (HURONTARIQ) CORP.

N
\mayﬁum Walsh

™,
/ﬁo:qmmﬁm Manager, Construction

N

CC: Frank Da Silva, VP of Construction and Development

CC: Ed Valencia, Eve Custamer Service
CC: Tarion

Completicmkattestenit2008(Tarkon/hilersy 381 Tel: 4163699069 Fax: 316.369.9068  Web: amacon.com




»\}5

Eric Lap Ki Chan

3515 Kariya Dr. Suite 2008
Mississauga, Ont.

L5B 0C1

Phone: (647) 426-3691
E-mail: laperic@yahoo.com

Mar 29, 2010

Customer Service Representative

Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corp. lm/\ 'S

2 Harbour Street, Toronto, Ont. ®
MS5]J 3B1 wQQ
Tel: (905) 848-2069

Fax: (905) 232-4637

E-mail: evalencia@amacon.com

Dear: Ed Valencia
3" Reminder of additional location found on hardwood floor deficiency

{ Tarion Year End Warranty Form )
Re: (3515 Kariva Drive #2008 Eve Mississauga) V/B # 33372 Enrolment # 1512352

Thanks again, you came over my unit and fook some pictures on Mar 18, 2010 at 08:45am.
However, I have not heard any respond from you since Mar 18, 2010.

I send an e-mail to Mark Fritz on Feb 22, 2010, (see e-mail record pg. 3 of 5) to notify an additional
location on hardwood floor deficiency has been found and also I filled out the Amacon service
request form at concierge desk on same day. [ received an access agreement on Mar 05, 2010 to get
in my unit for service on Mar 08 or Mar 09, 2010; and I left the access agreement at concierge desk
on Mar 06, 2010. Unfortunately, there were no one showed up either Mar 08 or Mar 09, 2010.

1send an 2™ Reminder to Mark Fritz on Mar 09,2010; but you were the one reply my e-mail and
notify me Mark Fritz no longer in site, you are taking over has job. I forwarded all the e-matl],
information and pictures on Mar 11, 2010. On Mar 12, 2010 you confirmed a service appointment
which had been scheduled on Mar 17, 2010. Unfortunately, there were no one showed up again on
Mar 17, 2010.

[ am very disappointed all of the about experience from AMACON Development. | have removed
all fumiture and personal items from around area more than a month, which has been highly
affected my living.

In addition, your sub-contractor left a container with 18L chemicals in my unit, after they repaired
the hardwood floor deficiency at window side on Feb 22, 2010.

Please find enclosed pictures and e-mail record

I would appreciate your prompt attention. Would you please take care of my problem immediately.
Please send me an E-mail to confirm that my request has been received and processing. 1 more

information is required, please do not hesitate to contact me on my phone: (647) 426-3691 or at my
E-mail; laperici@yahoo.com. Your help with this matter would be very much appreciated.

Sincerely

mmo Lap Ki Chan (Owner of #2008 Eve)

~ Mar 29,2010

CC: Grahme Walsh, Contracts Manager (Amacon)
CC: Suzanne Tiffin, V.P. Customer Services (Tarion)
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RE: 2nd Reminder of Additional location on hardwood floor (#2008 Eve) - 'Yahoo! Mail'  Page2 of 5

Please let me find out.

FHEL LA AR

Good afternoon Eric,

Thank you for your e-mail and Sorry for my late response 1o your e-mail. | was just in meeting
throughout last 2 days. Barwood was notified about yowr concem and they confirmed
appointment.

v

Have yourself a nice weekend.

£d Valencia

Customer Care

Tel: {805) 848-2069

Fax (805) 232-4637

E-mail: evalencia@amacon.com

- ¢
T SOMYY 5
SEE TR W OMIE 6

md} Rty mvxm symayd oy

(RIS ML R R

You have access into my suite to

436-38%1

http://ca.mc357. mail yahoo.com/me/showMessage?sMid=0&fid=Eve&filterBy=& rand=3... 3/27/2010




RE: 2nd Reminder of Additional location on hardwooed tloor (#2008 Eve) - 'Yahoo! Mail'  Page S of 5

cah ermgtu ey cenrd o Bl Brap nem Frwn b amn
vve reroved all furniire and e

ERSCR L L

Wiyt s
RS S0 S

B8 SO FRRWEG

.G to Yahoo! Answers,

Locking for the perfect gift? Give the gift of Fligks!

hitp.//came357 mail yahoo.com/mec/showMessage? sMid=0& fid=Eve&filterBy=& rand=3... 3/27/2010




Eric Lap Ki Chan

3515 Kariya Dr. Suite 2008
Mississauga, Ont.

L3B 0C1

Phone: (647)426-3691
E-mail: lapericf@yahoo.com

Mar 29, 2010

Customer Service Representative
Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corp.
2 Harbour Street, Toronto, Ont.

M3J3B1

Tel: {905) 848-2069

Fax: (905) 232-4637

E-mail: evalencia@amacon.com

Dear: Ed Valencia

3" Reminder of additional location found on hardwood fleor deficiency
( Tarion Year End Warranty Ferm )}
Re: (35135 Kanva Drive #2008 Eve Mississauga) V/B # 33372 Enzolment # 1512352

Thanks again, you came over my unit and took some pictures on Mar 18, 2010 at 08:45am.
However, I have not heard any respond from you since Mar 18, 2010.

I send an e~-mail to Mark Fritz on Feb 22, 2010, (see e-mail record pg.3 of 5) to notify an additional
location on hardwood floor deficiency has been found and also 1 filled out the Amacon service
request form at concierge desk on same day. 1received an access agreement on Mar 05, 2010 to get
in my unit for service on Mar 08 or Mar 09, 2010; and [ left the access agreement at concierge desk
on Mar 06, 2010. Unfortunately, there were no one showed up either Mar 08 or Mar 09, 2010.

I send an 2™ Reminder to Mark Fritz on Mar 09,2010; but you were the one reply my e-mail and
notify me Mark Fritz no longer in site, you are taking over has job. [ forwarded all the e-mail,
information and pictures on Mar 11, 2010. On Mar 12, 2010 you confirmed a service appointment
which had been scheduled on Mar 17, 2010. Unforfunately, there were no one showed up again on
Mar 17, 2010.

1 am very disappointed all of the about experience from AMACON Development. I have removed
all furniture and personal items from around area more than a month, which has been highly
affected my living.

In addition, your sub-contractor left a container with 18L chemicals in my unit, after they repaired
the hardwood floor deficiency at window side on Feb 22, 2010.

Please find enclosed pictures and e-mail record

I would appreciate your prompt attention. Would you please take care of my problem immediately.
Please send me an E-mail to confirm that my request has been received and processing. 1f more
information is required, please do not hesitate to contact me on my phone: (647) 426-3691 or at my
E-mail: lapericivahoo.com. Your help with this matter would be very much appreciated.

7

4

¢ Lap Ki Chan (Owner of #2008 Eve)
Mar 29, 2010

CC: Grahme Walsh, Contracts Manager (Amacon)
CC: Suzanne Tiffin, V.P. Customer Services (Tarion)




RE: 2nd Reminder of Additional location on hardwood floor (#2008 Eve) - 'Yahoo! Mail'  Page 1 of 5

T
¥oadaly T

..- \_)
VL
RS

From: Eric Chan mailic:laperic@yahoo.com]

Sent: Thursday, March 18, 2010 2:26 AM

To: £d Valencia

Subject: Re: 2nd Reminder of Additionat location on hardwood floor (#2008 Eve)

res

I e Tam ey s e S £ oemd 4 P PR A R n iy A R R - i
t can be reached at home: B47-428-3881 and my geil
" o
Thanks
g
G
PRI G RO S R

Hi Eric, dave was suppose 1o take Barwood into your sufte.

http://ca.me357 mail yahoo.com/mc/showMessage?sMid=0& fid=Eve&filterBy=& rand=1... 3/28/2010




RE: 2nd Reminder of Additional location on hardwood floor (#2008 Eve) - 'Yahoo! Mail'  Page 2 of 5

Please iet me find out.

Seslionanens g o

Neiihoidn
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i 2t T tey et
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oo dy me1 ot
QUL ONn

Good afiemoon Eric,

Thank you for your e-mail and Sorry for my late response to your e-mail. | was just in meeting
throughout last 2 days. Barwood was notified about your concern and they confirmed
appointment.

Have yourself & nice waekend.

Ed Velencia

- Customer Care

Tel: (805} 848-2088

- Fax (805) 232-4837

E-mail evatencia@amacon.com
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have access into my suite to get the hardwood floor done.
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http://ca.mc357 mail. yahoo.com/me/showMessage?sMid=0& fid=Eve&filterBy=& rand=1... 3/28/2010
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RE: 2nd Reminder of Additional location on hardwood floor (#2008 Eve) - 'Yahoo! Mail'  Page 5 of §
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 STATUTORY WARRANTY FORM
Year-End Form

NMITARION

OTICTING CAPARID Y HivenDat BUTERS
M T NTNEY TARION OF QUTSTANDING WARRSNTY ITEHS, COMPLETE AND SUBMIT THIS FRRM
; N THE FINAL 30 OF THEH OF ESEION CF YOUR HO| Z
YO BRAY SUBKIT ONLY DIE YEAR-END FORIY w
) — B
_ Sy s Fonm 1o the Tanon Customer Coroe, bocated 2l 5150 Yarge Steel, Concourss Level, Toronie, Ontane
i WION 5.8, m perso. Ty e OF couner, o by fax o 18776649710 See yous Homeowner omngion Patiaga for
— dntats About sUbmibeg this Form Send & copy of the cornpieted Form. o vour Bukler end keep o copy for youmself &
i Piease nnnt 8] iforshan
Heme Idensification Information (Refer o you Gerdcale of Cotplain and Passessnn o complelaties box |
o0 f o ﬂ . 22HT 2 LTS5
Bfte 1f Posseason (7YYYA T YandosBuiderd Emdmest® T
: Divic Addrons (aodmstof gur hane under warranhd
Pl amy YORIYA DRNE - 2oob
! sestbumber | Stetdawe 0 T 0T T T 7T CordaSite®feopicati)
MASSISSMRA | 5 RPDOULY
i CayfTowm Pasts Cacte Eng :
Gantact information of Howaownes); ProjecéSubdnsin Mame |
M . - . P e ere - -

Emo e W Sl

Horegumers Name Hormearers Nam (f eppieatie)

HT ARG - 3e2) ( 3 -

eyt Prone Hurroer Dyt Phons Nushber )
{ } - < 3 -

B Phons Hurer T o EepagPhais Moriber .
¢ ¥ - { ) -~

FaxMumper o U Foetfomber o
PR, (B (BRA0

e Address ’ Fered] Ao

Tl s ou iyt 2 ngl e erginat Chencthe bay £ you ate nat heotgmel

semsterad homecarer " regetered homeowner
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Quistanding ems .
Lat A gﬁ%uﬁm tems covered by the statutony waearny it fre babls below
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B4/01/2818 84:51 5652385934

. AMACON CONSTRUCTION PAGE  B4705
‘Torms - Work Order Page 1 of |
AMACO N Warranty Services
Work Order

- Ph . 848-2069 Fax: (905 848-2827
LIVE WELL ome: (05 1:(905)

Location Eve - Tower: 1 - Unit: 2008
2008 - 3515 Kariya

Closing Date 0080

Date 23Mari0

Contact Nante(s) Bric Lap Ki Chan

Contact Telephone#

Company: Barwood Flooring

Attention:

Telephone:

Fax: (416) 431-2393

From: Warranty Setvices Department - Head Office

— — -

wu&an complete the following items:

— e

Aw."(mﬁg&. Tsue o ?ua&i!aﬂ_ Notex |M
Nusisher

A — - DatefFime —
8463 _|[Living Room- Floor is lifting, item from PDI_| A lesgilell  1onsg, |
Date Completed: Amacon n% “&/@mw@mﬁﬁ

— — — — T — ——
Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Unit. Should no appointment time or date appear

(below) on this form, it is your responsibility to areange and adhere to the appointment you have scheduled. Your service
representative must have this form signed by homeowner on compietion. Please fax the signed form to our office (905}
848-2827.

Fajlure to comply with fiiis request will give Amacon Developments (and it's group of companies) the right to carry
out any and all repairs. Al costs incu rred will be appticed to the Company listed ahove.

| M — R

Back - Forms Menu

0 18463 Lve Ph 1 Lot 2008

5.3 by -4 26-3671
mi i - F08- 8ETF

hitna-Jsrie nrosnectin.com/amacon/ builder/AMAServiceCall php3?var_Centre=Eve&va... 3/23/2010
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Ent Lap Ki Chan

3515 Karya Dr Suge 2008
Mhssissangz, Qnt

L5 B3

Phone {647} 426-3691
Tomel laperic/@yahoe com

Feb 13, 2010

Customes Service Representalive
Amagen Development (Hurontasio} Caorp
2 Hnrhour Street, Tomate, (nt MS)]3B!
Phone 416~369-506%

Bk 416-365-3068

Dear Mak Ptz

Turicn Year End Warranty Form
: §3313 K Dinve #2008 Eve Mreyissatiosy Wi £ 33370 Enplm

¢ Hardweod Floor &uu
Hasdwood foor m by reom, bave bacr found aracks, hfung sod tog layer peet-off, slaop 47T,

window and bakony §0or

o  Cabinet door .
Cabuet door nat cosny propedy, onlell side under the sink ﬁ\?/\ T,

Plogse find puclosed menges

T wondd ppiroCeate your profupt atteokoen Would you pleass 1ake eare of my problem inumedately

Prease setd pc an Bonnil te confirm that ng %&;&Kﬁwﬁ&umiéa@ 1f mare
sformanon 18 requires, please o not kemiate 1o contict Me on my phone (847) 426-3691 or & ¥
E-mail lapenc@eahog com Your heljs with s marter woukd be very much apprecated

rd

\W.n rwmmnunwmna%ﬂn_.% %m%mmdau
oh 13, 2018

CC Grabme Walsh, Contracts Managet
CE, Tarion
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